
SALES  

Name Title Phone EmailJohn Perruccio Group President 561-843-1133 jperruccio@middleby.com

   Bob Tribfelner          VP of Sales for Crown Steam Group                        989-891-6543  btribfelner@crownsteam.com 

Matt Scola VP of Regional Sales West 213-357-1220 mscola@southbendnc.com

Chris Perruccio VP of Regional Sales Southeast 850-860-4636 cperruccio@southbendnc.com

Mark Fogarty VP of National Accounts 651-968-7998 mfogarty@southbendnc.com

Contact Directory

CUSTOMER SERVICE  - EQUIPMENT/PARTS
Name Title Phone Email

Customer Experience Manager 919-762-1048 kanderson@southbendnc.com

Jon Storer Senior Customer Service Specialist 919-762-1040 jstorer@southbendnc.com

Jaleesa Lewis Customer Service Specialist 919-762-1074 jlewis@southbendnc.com

Clair Green Customer Service Specialist 919-762-1052 cgreen@southbendnc.com

Jenny Phillips Customer Service & Parts Specialist 919-762-1131

cssteam@crownsteam.com
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Name Title Phone Email

919-762-1034 jbartley@southbendnc.com

Wesley Ryman 919-762-1043 wryman@southbendnc.com

TECHNICAL SERVICE 

Name Title Phone

Leah Welch Marketing & Social Media Administrator 919-762-1050 lwelch@southbendnc.com

 MARKETING

www.southbendnc.com | www.crownsteamgroup.com
P:919-762-1000

@southbendnc @crownsteamgroup

Technical Service Specialist

sferguson@southbendnc.com

Name Title Phone Email

Name Title Phone Email

Sean Ferguson Technical Service Specialist 919-762-1037

jsuvak@southbendnc.comJim Suvak Technical Service Specialist 919-762-1036

ecastro@southbendnc.comErick Castro Technical Service Specialist 919-762-1039

Anthony Pinto Technical Service Manager apinto@southbendnc.com

Jeff Bartley Technical Service Specialist

919-762-1047

Name Title Phone Email

jphillips@southbendnc.com

Caroline LaRosa Inside Sales Manager- Crown Steam Group 289-236-5601

jhall@southbendnc.com919-762-1083Jason Hall VP of Culinary

Kris Anderson

 630-373-5750 

bwoolcock@southbendnc.com717-773-2219Bryant Woolcock VP of Sales for Southbend

Austin Cohen acohen@southbendnc.comVP of Regional Sales Northeast




